
Gary Koch Invitational
Gaston Country Club

Gastonia, NC 
Gaston Country Club 
Dates: Apr 09 - Apr 10 

Teams with Players - Round 3

1 Kentucky -35 278 277 274 829

2 Chip McDaniel -15 66 69 66 201
T3 Maximillian Mehles -7 70 71 68 209
T6 Fred Allen Meyer -6 71 69 70 210
17 Lukas Euler -3 72 68 73 213

T22 Cooper Musselman E 71 75 70 216

2 Auburn -31 276 273 284 833

1 Trace Crowe -16 69 63 68 200
T6 Jovan Rebula -6 70 68 72 210

T10 Ben Schlottman -5 67 72 72 211
T14 Ryan Knop -4 70 70 72 212
T26 Brandon Mancheno +1 71 73 73 217

3 Ole Miss -11 276 297 280 853

T3 Braden Thornberry -7 68 70 71 209
T10 Cecil Wegener -5 67 77 67 211
T14 Josh Seiple -4 68 74 70 212

41 Kerry Sweeney +5 73 76 72 221
T67 Brody Blackmon +16 77 78 77 232

4 Florida State -6 295 277 286 858

T6 Bennett Baker -6 73 66 71 210
T18 Jamie Li -2 72 68 74 214
T26 Corey Carlson +1 75 72 70 217
T42 John Pak +6 78 73 71 222
T46 Jake Carter +7 75 71 77 223

5 Virginia E 293 286 285 864

T6 Thomas Walsh -6 68 71 71 210
T22 Danny Walker E 69 74 73 216
T29 Jimmie Massie +2 78 71 69 218
T38 Andrew Orischak +4 78 70 72 220
T62 Wei Wei Gao +14 78 77 75 230

6 Georgia Southern +6 298 284 288 870

T20 Archer Price -1 73 73 69 215
T22 Steven Fisk E 78 69 69 216
T34 Jake Storey +3 71 73 75 219
T42 Luukas Alakulppi +6 76 69 77 222
T70 Avery Price +18 82 77 75 234

7 Jacksonville +7 293 291 287 871

T10 Raul Pereda -5 69 71 71 211
T29 Elliott Fullalove +2 76 73 69 218
T34 Eduardo Carrete +3 73 71 75 219
T54 Michael Sakane +9 77 76 72 225
T58 Aaeri Krishnan +11 75 76 76 227

T8 Coastal Carolina +18 291 298 293 882

T18 Luis Ruiz -2 69 73 72 214
T46 Morgan Deneen +7 78 74 71 223
T52 Daniel Overas +8 73 75 76 224
T54 Thadd Obecny II +9 75 76 74 225
T62 States Fort +14 74 77 79 230

T8 Gardner-Webb +18 295 290 297 882

T29 Steffen Smith +2 74 73 71 218
T34 Aaron Thomas +3 74 73 72 219
T46 Chad Phillips +7 71 75 77 223
T60 Jonathan Henry +12 79 72 77 228
T70 Jake Kennedy +18 76 72 86 234

10 ULM +20 295 288 301 884

T22 Max Catherine E 72 71 73 216
T34 Guillaume Fanonnel +3 72 71 76 219
T42 Joao Girao +6 75 72 75 222
T58 Hogan Arey +11 76 74 77 227

73 Andoni Etchenique +22 78 77 83 238

11 Jacksonville State +26 304 290 296 890

T26 Quim Vidal Mora +1 78 68 71 217
T42 Max Basler +6 77 71 74 222
T62 Benedikt Thalmayr +14 79 75 76 230
T67 Jesus Montenegro +16 81 76 75 232
T67 Daniel Pico +16 70 78 84 232

12 Lamar University +33 305 298 294 897

T46 Sam Dumez +7 78 74 71 223
T54 Eason Wang +9 76 77 72 225

57 Juho Kurikka +10 76 74 76 226
T62 Cody Banach +14 82 73 75 230

75 Nikolai Schaffrath +28 75 82 87 244

13 Western Carolina +34 303 291 304 898

T29 Bright Julamool +2 72 71 75 218
T52 Dylan MacQueen +8 73 71 80 224
T60 Michael Coe +12 80 73 75 228
T62 Jackson Bishop +14 78 76 76 230

74 George Whitbread +26 80 84 78 242
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Individuals 
Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

T3 Wells Padgett (Auburn) 69 68 72 209

T10 Jacob Solomon (Auburn) 70 72 69 211

T14 Evan Cox (Kentucky) 68 71 73 212

T20 Ashton Poole (Virginia) 78 70 67 215

T29 Matt Liston (Kentucky) 73 68 77 218

T38 Fadhli Soetarso (Kentucky) 70 78 72 220

T38 Jacob Bayer (Georgia Southern) 72 72 76 220

T46 Jonathan Goth-Rasmussen (Coastal Carolina) 73 76 74 223

T46 Greyson Porter (Florida State ) 75 71 77 223

T70 Sydney Merunka (Lamar University) 79 79 76 234
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

1 1   Trace Crowe  Auburn  69   63  68       200  -16   
2 2   Chip McDaniel  Kentucky  66   69  66       201  -15   

T4 T3   Braden Thornberry  Ole Miss  68   70  71       209  -7   
T15 T3   Maximillian Mehles  Kentucky  70   71  68       209  -7   
3 T3   Wells Padgett *  Auburn  69   68  72       209  -7   

T6 T6   Thomas Walsh  Virginia  68   71  71       210  -6   
T10 T6   Fred Allen Meyer  Kentucky  71   69  70       210  -6   
T4 T6   Jovan Rebula  Auburn  70   68  72       210  -6   
T6 T6   Bennett Baker  Florida State  73   66  71       210  -6   
T10 T10   Raul Pereda  Jacksonville  69   71  71       211  -5   
T24 T10   Cecil Wegener  Ole Miss  67   77  67       211  -5   
T17 T10   Jacob Solomon *  Auburn  70   72  69       211  -5   
T6 T10   Ben Schlottman  Auburn  67   72  72       211  -5   
T17 T14   Josh Seiple  Ole Miss  68   74  70       212  -4   
T10 T14   Ryan Knop  Auburn  70   70  72       212  -4   
T6 T14   Evan Cox *  Kentucky  68   71  73       212  -4   
T10 17   Lukas Euler  Kentucky  72   68  73       213  -3   
T17 T18   Luis Ruiz  Coastal Carolina  69   73  72       214  -2   
T10 T18   Jamie Li  Florida State  72   68  74       214  -2   
T31 T20   Archer Price  Georgia Southern  73   73  69       215  -1   
T42 T20   Ashton Poole *  Virginia  78   70  67       215  -1   
T20 T22   Max Catherine  ULM  72   71  73       216  E   
T37 T22   Steven Fisk  Georgia Southern  78   69  69       216  E   
T20 T22   Danny Walker  Virginia  69   74  73       216  E   
T31 T22   Cooper Musselman  Kentucky  71   75  70       216  E   
T31 T26   Quim Vidal Mora  Jacksonville State  78   68  71       217  +1   
T24 T26   Brandon Mancheno  Auburn  71   73  73       217  +1   
T37 T26   Corey Carlson  Florida State  75   72  70       217  +1   
T49 T29   Elliott Fullalove  Jacksonville  76   73  69       218  +2   
T37 T29   Steffen Smith  Gardner-Webb  74   73  71       218  +2   
T49 T29   Jimmie Massie  Virginia  78   71  69       218  +2   
T20 T29   Bright Julamool  Western Carolina  72   71  75       218  +2   
T15 T29   Matt Liston *  Kentucky  73   68  77       218  +2   
T24 T34   Eduardo Carrete  Jacksonville  73   71  75       219  +3   
T37 T34   Aaron Thomas  Gardner-Webb  74   73  72       219  +3   
T20 T34   Guillaume Fanonnel  ULM  72   71  76       219  +3   
T24 T34   Jake Storey  Georgia Southern  71   73  75       219  +3   
T42 T38   Andrew Orischak  Virginia  78   70  72       220  +4   
T24 T38   Jacob Bayer *  Georgia Southern  72   72  76       220  +4   
T42 T38   Fadhli Soetarso *  Kentucky  70   78  72       220  +4   
T49 41   Kerry Sweeney  Ole Miss  73   76  72       221  +5   
T37 T42   Joao Girao  ULM  75   72  75       222  +6   
T42 T42   Max Basler  Jacksonville State  77   71  74       222  +6   
30 T42   Luukas Alakulppi  Georgia Southern  76   69  77       222  +6   

T55 T42   John Pak  Florida State  78   73  71       222  +6 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T60 T46   Morgan Deneen  Coastal Carolina  78   74  71       223  +7   
T31 T46   Chad Phillips  Gardner-Webb  71   75  77       223  +7   
T49 T46   Jonathan Goth-Rasmussen *  Coastal Carolina  73   76  74       223  +7   
T31 T46   Greyson Porter *  Florida State  75   71  77       223  +7   
T60 T46   Sam Dumez  Lamar University  78   74  71       223  +7   
T31 T46   Jake Carter  Florida State  75   71  77       223  +7   
T24 T52   Dylan MacQueen  Western Carolina  73   71  80       224  +8   
T42 T52   Daniel Overas  Coastal Carolina  73   75  76       224  +8   
T62 T54   Michael Sakane  Jacksonville  77   76  72       225  +9   
T55 T54   Thadd Obecny II  Coastal Carolina  75   76  74       225  +9   
T62 T54   Eason Wang  Lamar University  76   77  72       225  +9   
T53 57   Juho Kurikka  Lamar University  76   74  76       226  +10   
T55 T58   Aaeri Krishnan  Jacksonville  75   76  76       227  +11   
T53 T58   Hogan Arey  ULM  76   74  77       227  +11   
T55 T60   Jonathan Henry  Gardner-Webb  79   72  77       228  +12   
T62 T60   Michael Coe  Western Carolina  80   73  75       228  +12   
T65 T62   Jackson Bishop  Western Carolina  78   76  76       230  +14   
T65 T62   Benedikt Thalmayr  Jacksonville State  79   75  76       230  +14   
T55 T62   States Fort  Coastal Carolina  74   77  79       230  +14   
T67 T62   Wei Wei Gao  Virginia  78   77  75       230  +14   
T67 T62   Cody Banach  Lamar University  82   73  75       230  +14   
T71 T67   Jesus Montenegro  Jacksonville State  81   76  75       232  +16   
T67 T67   Brody Blackmon  Ole Miss  77   78  77       232  +16   
T42 T67   Daniel Pico  Jacksonville State  70   78  84       232  +16   
T42 T70   Jake Kennedy  Gardner-Webb  76   72  86       234  +18   
74 T70   Avery Price  Georgia Southern  82   77  75       234  +18   
73 T70   Sydney Merunka *  Lamar University  79   79  76       234  +18   

T67 73   Andoni Etchenique  ULM  78   77  83       238  +22   
75 74   George Whitbread  Western Carolina  80   84  78       242  +26   

T71 75   Nikolai Schaffrath  Lamar University  75   82  87       244  +28   
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